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2017-2018 NATIONAL CAREERS COMMITTEE

Chair
Erin Nash
Woodruff
enash@wearewoodruff.com

Vice Chair
Amy Barron
Farm Journal Media
abarron@farmjournal.com

Committee Members
Jayma Appleby
FLM Harvest
jappleby@wideopenthinking.com

Cheryl Cook
Monsanto
cheryl.cook@monsanto.com

Heather Gieseke
Meredith Agrimedia
heather.gieseke@meredith.com

Kristen Marshall
AgCall, Inc.
k.marshall@agcall.com

Jeff Moore
Farm Progress
jeff.moore@farmprogress.com

Pat Rosner
Paradowski Creative
prosner@paradowski.com

Anita Vanderwert
Brownfield Ag News
avanderwert@learfield.com

Advisor Representatives
Audrey Luke-Morgan
Abraham Baldwin Ag. College
alukemorgan@abac.edu

Tom Wahl
North Dakota State University
Tom.wahl@ndsu.edu

Executive Committee Liaison
Sue Lee
Fastline Media Group, LLC
slagcom343@earthlink.net

National Office Contact
Debbie Brummel
National Agri-Marketing Association
debbieb@nama.org


